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AULA DESDE HASTA ) & :
= &
JB1001AA HERMIDA LAGUIA ’ JB2002AA AGUT BATISTE CUARTERO

JB1002AA

JB1003AA

JB1004AA

JB1006AA

JB1007AA

JB1008AA

LAGUNA

MONFORT MU.

OLLETA

PORCAR

SANTOS

TOBOSO

MONFORT CAU.

OLIVAS

POLO

SANTOLAYA

TIRADO

AGUILERA

JB2003AA

JB2004AA

B2006AA

JB2007AA

ENTRADA

BATISTE SALAZAR
CAMPOS SOS
DE JUAN

GARCIARUBIO

CAMPOS MARTIN

DE GRACIA

GARCIA ROMERO

GUILLEN

=0

],_.

OPOSICIONS 2020

ECJE

J

FECHA : SEPTIEMBRE 20

ABO

20 PLANO DE :

ESCALA: 1/200

ESTADO ACTUAL
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